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

852-1776

TV RENTAL

BATTERY SALES
INC. gl

Astrolite
National Warranty

NEW BATTERIES
Maintenance Free
Reconditioned

One Year Warranty

BATTERY REPAIRS
Top Prices for Junk Batteries

'$3t0 $10

©® Rebuilt Alternators
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® Reg. Testing

883-0083

So. of Haysland Sq.
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THE PRETTIEST HOUSE ON THE BLOCK ... Now's your
chance to own the pride of the neighborhood. This house
features 3 BRs, 1'2 baths, LR, DR, Large kitchen and ail
1he appliances remain even the washer and dryer. (02-10
1953 533 1490 B

OFFICE 8 WAREHOUSE . . . 72 5q. F1. office space, 814
sq. f1. of warehouse. Space and raised loading dock. Ex-
cellent access and parking. Located on a corner lot.
Financing available. {09-901-01). 533-1490.

DON'T SIT UNDER THE APPLE TREE WITH ANYONE
ELSE BUT ME ... You will have over 30 fruit frees with
this 4 bedroom spiit foyer Brick & Frame house in the
N.W. A veteran can buy it for now money down and FHA
will pay only $1,650 down. For more information, call 533-
1490, (01-3621-SR)

DON'T READ THIS AD...unless you are interested in a
really great buy. Imagine a living room, dining room, 3
bedrooms, 2 baths, den hobby room, garage, and more.
This lovely home offers ali this and is within walking
distance to efernentary school, $33-1490 (03-4011-S)

CHALEY STYLE PAD.,..Excelient contemoorary style liv-
ing in this modern earth fone decor. Convenientiy located
(in city). Nice great room w/FP, 3 BR’'s, energy effi
fi%ﬂ design. Equity 14,600. .wilt trade...(01-4200 C) 533
4

MADISON...Like new 2 bedroom brick rancher with
modern kitchen, great room, dining room, 1!z baths, new
carpet. Covered deck & a large fenced yard. Central heat
& air. Storm windows 10 be installed. (05-1109-W) 533- 1490
EFFICIENCY DUPLEX...this brick duplex is nearly new
ang in great condition. located in the N.E. where there is
good demand for apartments Each unit has 1 bedroom,
kitchen, living room, washer connections, pbuiit-in stove,
refrigerator, drapes, carpet and heat pump. (021019 H)
531 1490
OLDER-—BUT LIKE NEW ..OR, .t could be calied a
movhe_r in-law special, it has a large separate BR w/bath
facilities on one eno. which could even be used as a den
This 3, or 4 BR home. has been compietely refyrbisheg
w/new roof. new carpet, & new paint. Other features in
clude large LV & DN room, eat-in kit, ceramic baths & 2
outdoor storage buildings... (0} 2011-SL) 533-1490
FORGET CLOSING COSTS! Because the owner wiit pay
and you've got a bargain. Only $1,650 down FHA or $0
down VA, this beautitul 4 BR, 2 bath home with gorgeous
?olcuo;pmq(\:(a'r.d oﬂeis: central H&A, single garage & ideal
ation. Cail now & save closing costs whil -
40131-S) 5334790 o< while you can (04
CLOSE TO ARSENAL....Freshiy redecorated wsnew
carpet & interior paint. 3 BR’s, 2 bath brick rancher (01
3521 M) 5331490
SUPER NICE . . . SHARP, WELL DECORATED describes
this very livable house located within walking distance to
Montview Elementary School. This home features 3 8r's,
3 baths. large living room, dining room, & eal-in Kitchen &
dencombo. Large or: i garage & by 1t -
ing. Muslge'oappreciate. (01:251)-G). 533-1490.

3248 UVALDE... n the trees, split foyer on wooded ot
Private back yard. Large den. Country kitchen. inside
laundry. (0 3248 U) 533 1490.

EVERYTHING NICE ... that's what this 3 bedroom, 2 Déin
home has! A formal living room and dining reom, large
kitchen and den combination -— beautifully decorated, and
sliding gtass doors to the patio. Large oversize single
age and inside laundry and the price is RIGHT .. (01
%&5) 533-1490
IF YOU'RE LOOKING FOR A NICE HOME, on a nice
street, in a nice area. LOOK NO MORE. This house has 3
Br's, LR & DR, large insige utility room, large eat-in kit-
chen, centrai heat & air, fenced yard & nice tree covered
ot (01-1711-CV). 533-1490.

CONVENIENCE AND AFFORDABILITY ... This home is
tocated near Redstone Arsenal and only $31.960. (1t
features 3 bedrooms, living room, dining room, and cen-
fral heat and (03-4521-B8) 533-1490.

BLOSSOMWOOD AREA ... This is the iocation you have

been waiting for, charming two bedroom home, living

Bob Scofield
Ford

Is receiving weekly
Shipments of
1978 & 1979 Ford
Pintos, Mustangs,
Falrmonts, Futuras,
Thunderbirds and
Big Cars

These automobiles have

other than Ford Motor Co.
and can be purchased hun-
dreds of dollars below new
car cost.
PHONE .

HERB CLEVELAND
At Bob Scofield Ford
On The By Pass in Arab, AL.

never been owned by anyone’

room and separate dining room - complete with cozy
fron! porch ftor sinting antd admiring Your ar
neighborhaod. Homes in this area don't last jong ... call
now 533- 1490. (04313 T)

GET OUT OF THE RENT RACE ... Live in your own home
and enjoy the benefits of appreciation equity and tax
deductions. This 3 bedroom. 12« baths brick rancher
tocated in the Country Club the mos! ¢ i

in Huntsville. No money down 10 Vets (01 1712:5). 533-1490.

LOW EQUATY ... 512,000 Low payments $235.00 4 BR's,
formal LR, separate DR, toyer, colorful kitchen/den com-
bo, redecorated thri t. Trade in your smalier home
for this sharp 2 story. (01-B6115). 533-31490.

| HE JUNE SRIDE...Move right in and enioy PLAY-
'mc HOUSE in this 3 bedroom, den w/FP. Sit on your
S rarpas Shsat S Pr L s ook
Private from street (01 J‘o; A) 53%43:)" bearing trees ail

LOW EQUITY...3 bedroom rancher w/living room,
den/kifchen . combination and a iarge den. Fenced
backyard. Ready 1o move into...payments $258.03...(0)-
3319-C) 533- 1490
NEW SUPER NICE, Sharp, weli decorated describes this
three bedroom, 1% bath.located in the South West. Min
Gap and Grissom sc! conveniently located tor
Al | and Automatic Electric. For more information
catt 1490. (03-2432-Y)

SHARP 3/8EDROOM RANCHER ... Central heat and

air. 2 baths, carpet throughout, carport, fenced vard. {01
250)-R) 533-1490. .

[i313 20's
> AND BELOW

g
FOUR ACRES PLUS ... of beautiful pine trees only
minutes from Huntsville. Mobile Home pius frame and
has 1otal of over 1200 sq. ft. Three bedrooms, 'z baths &
carpets throughou!. Large garaqge with 14 x 16 untinished
acdd-on. Most of acreage is tenced in (08-RT. 1 UGLR), §33-
1490.

mally shut down.
Also for the first time, arsenal hunters
have the option of taking deer with muzzle
loading rifles. The hunting reg — Change 10
to MICOM Reg. 210-2 now available at the
Outdoor Recreation Center — says deer
hunters may use either shotguns firing
slugs or muzzle loaders of 40 caliber or
larger firing a single ball or rifled slug.

The hunter orientation and safety lecture,
mandatory in the past, has been dropped
this year, but it puts an additional burden on
hunters to be thoroughly familiar with
arsenal hunting rules and procedures.

The first either sex gun deer hunt will be

GREAY PRICE....this nice brick rancher has living room, 3
bedrooms, 13« baths, central gas & window air, almost
new carpet, 100ks real good, best buy in the North
East...(02-630-K) 533- 1490

905 PULASKI PIKE...Sharp 2 B8R home w/fireplace in
LR, separate DR, ! full bath, large front porch, double
detached carport. (01-805-P) 5331490

2763 Bth AVENUE, SW ... Newiy decorated 3 BR home
with fenced yard located near churches and schools. (03-
2703-8th). §33-1490,

ECONOMY-PRIDE ... economicai place o live pius pride
of your own home. Good carpet throughout 3
bedrooms will provide privacy for your family. New cen-
Osg!m furnace, new roof and freshly painted. (01-2125-A)

$25,000 — FLINT RIVER ESTATES ... Sharp and clean
Rancher on one acre led lot. Freshly painted, new
carpet, paneled garage, 3 nice BR's, targe kitchen w/eat:
in area. Will trade for mobile home. (06-133-H) 533-1490.
FLINT RIVER ESTATES ... Sharp and ctean rancher on’
one acre wooded lo?. Large LR & Kitchen. 3 BR's. Freshly
painted in & out. New carpet. Paneled garage, fenced
yard. Total price $25,800, equity $6.500, payment $195.23.
(06-203-N) 533-1490

_WHO SAID HOUSES ARE HIGH, not when you iook at

this 3 bedroom rancher in the northeast for only $7,220
equity and payments of $155.63 (01-3209-N} 533-1490

LAKE HOME ... 527,500 . . Exceptionally neat and attrac
tive 2 BR Home in Mtn. Lake Resort. Kit/Den Combo,
Huge screened porch with great view of Lake and Moun-
!_ann;. Extra lot inctuded in price. Large pier for good
fishing or swimming. (06-1465-KCR} 533-1490.

COMFORTASLE, PRETTY. .. This lovely brick home has 3
BR’s, 1'2 baths, kitchen and den combo, garage, tenced
yard, central heat, that comfortable centrai air. All this
for $28,900. (01-3304-C) 5331490

BLUE JEANS AND PAINT...IF you are willing 10 put on
your blue jeans & do a little painting and minor repairs,
you can have a nice home for the lowest price in the cify.
Only $29,900 for this 3 BR, living room, dining room. den.
01-3242-U) 533- 1490

BEGINNER'S LUCK...OWNING your first home can be a
happy experience. Comfort and safety can be yours in this
3 bedroom rancher w-/central heat & air. Get started 1o
day for $28,000. (03 4413 B) 532-1490

2903 BARBARA DR....Very aftractive asd neat 3 BR
home. Large tiving room, mce kitchen, freshly painted.
Aluminum siding, across street from Terry Hts School.
Will consider trade .. {01-2903-B) 533-149%0
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LOT 3 BLK 4 iTA ANN ACRES — This levet well arained
acre « lot in a resiricted subdivision has wa'er & electrici
ty available & some young trees including a row of fruit
trees across the back of lot. it can be yours for $6,000 Cali
533-1490 (10-1AA}

T 4 BLK 4 ITA ANN ACRES — This acre+ lot in ita
ll‘\?n Acres (a restricled subdivision) has young trees in-
cluding young fryit trees and a 12’ x 20’ sforage shed at the
pack of the lot, Water & electricty is available. Priced at
$6,500. Call 533-1490 (10-1AAY

LOT 5 BLK 4 ITA ANN ACRES — This beautiful acre+
lot in 113 Ann Acres (a restricted subdivision) has many
large trees that would enhance the beauty of the house you
want 10 build. Water and electricity are available. Priced
a1$9,000. Call 533-1490 (10-1AA}

11.80 ACRES..MONROVIA AREA...Beautiful, rotting,
open pasture land on Lynch Rd., just off Capshaw Rd..
fenced, ideal for building, mini farm or subdivision. (08
LR) 533-1490.

THIS FISH CAMP needs someone to operate it. it has
2'x60' store and apartment plus ftrailer space ang
o 1, ¢ el et faf e sl
ighwa) , t2 mile of Highwa: as! al
North Svouw Embankment, it won nsylona at $49,900.
(09-72-FC), 533-1490.

FOR LEASE—Prime location on University Ave. with 3
buildings consisting of a total of 19,610 sq. 1. suitable for
building supply, furniture saies.etc. (09-2815-U). 533-14%0.
26 ACRES—ot apartment land in NE Huntsvitle. Cafl for

appointment foday. (09-TGR). 533-1490.

HWY 231 $0.— cial tront location on
“Gasoline Alley”’. Good Highway irontage. $150 per #.
(09-HWY 231 So. - GA.). 533-14%0.

EXPANDING RESTAURANT BUSINESS SCOTTSBORO -
Seats Includes furniture, equipment, beautifully
dmoc:.r;mi b:'r'::vm m:" ideat lgcakmm Flourishing business

y ing area. Take over immediatel

$35.000. Tarms - Cash (09 BHR 31, 53 rav0, o oo o

PRIME COMMERCIAL BUILDING, excellent iocation'on
N. Memorial Parkway near intersection of University
Av’. 7.200 5q.. 1. building suitable for use as furniture,
m' or ciothing store. efc. $220,000. (09-709-NMP). 533-
COMMERCIAL LOT—Near City Coal and adiacent to
Sperry Rand. 87 ft. on Pearl Street - 127 deep.

THIS COULD BE YOUR CHANCE 10 buy another Man's
dream, of financiaf independence. This mobile home court
is available with a modest down Xuymem and owner
financing 81 109 for 20 yrs. (09-CB-TA). 533-1490.

12 + ACRES of Prime Commercial fand focated just out-
side city limits on Jordan Lane. (09-JLOTR). 533-1490.

}m ACRES of 'yciilouc‘:s land lor'gnidclmlad” development.
outside city limits. Owner financ tease pl
available. (09-NFDTR). 5331490, no lot re plen

BUSINESS MINDED . . . We have found the office you
have been looking for located in a 9ood area with easy ac-
m ::;mo fo:’ '35; s{nall business with growing pains. if
asma ness investment, this office buiidi
is fust for you! 11! (10-3106-H). 533-1490. "
INVEST IN MINI-FARM . . . Very Reasonably priced 25
acres of prime property located in Madison County! The
tand is excellen? for growing produce or raising cattle.
These prime 25 acres come with a barn and a smail frame
house. This may be what you have been tooking for. (07
SR}. 533-14%0. .

MILL RD.——78 acre tract-—can be bought in 10 acre fracts.

Level good land has water & sewer available inside city
limits, 85,000 acre. (08-MR-M). §33-1490.

VUG MILL RD.~~Residential tot with nice homes in sur-
m area. 205.2'x180°. Minutes off 72 East. (10-DHR).

20 ACRES ... in Limestone County ... 15 miles from Hunt-
svitle city timits presently ynder cultivation only $33,400.
(08-L.C) 533-1490.

WATER FRONT...Two acres on Mud Creek, large pines

on Property forty five minutes from Huntsville for oni
$16,500. (10-MC) 533-1490 s Y

4 LOTS—Zoned light industry. ! block off So. Parkway
{across from Redstone Rd.). Fairly level, over 500' road
frontage. Total price $20,000. (09-E&W GWD). 533-149¢.

for military personnel and guests and has
been set for Dec. 26, a Wednesday. Military-
Civilian hunts are set for each of the
following three days.

There has been no major change in hunter
eligibility. Military personnel — including
active duty and retired — can hunt most
days and take two guests. There are 23

scheduled military-civilian deer hunts in

THIS ' ACRE corner lot on Plummer Herman Rd. can be
yours for $1,000 down & owner financing for the balance.
(10-PHR). 533-1490.

MATURE PINE TREES on this 2 acre.lot on Plummer Her-
man RJ. Owner will finance part of sale price. {10-PHR).
533-1490.

THIS 14 ACRE can be yours for $1,500 down & owner
financing for the balance. (10-PHR). 533-1490.

$70's.
AND UP

MADISON AREA...Peacetul country setting on 1.8 acres,
brick ranchar ofters a perfect biend of quality teatyres for
comfortable living. Spacious country KiT, din room, sep
17x12 den, ynigue sunken oct. liv. roorn w/ROCK FP. Tne
3 BR’'s w/spacious master haver a scp heating and coaling
system, Double garage. (05-579-G). 533-14%0. .

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY LIVING...10+ &cres ana a
nice big house! 4 BR's. furmal isolated LR, big ccm
1ortabio den w/F P, din area, cheerfu! eal-in country kit
chen. 234 baihs, overside doub'eside entry garage, stone
Shelter and green house. On the acreade you 'H Hind a 20x40
barn, younyg orchard, 'i acre pond w/open space and
trees See by appointmeni only. (06318 - MNR), §33-1490

BEAUTIFUL BRICK HOME W!TH 10 ACRES.. .teaturing
2500 5011, of living area. 4 BR, T batrs fully carpeted, nen
tral heat/air. Plys ? BR's, ) bath rental house renting for
$75.00 per month._ {08-Rt-1-B397-A) 533 1490

COUNTRY ELBOW ROOM--CITY FASHION ... This
brick home. sltuated on &4 large lot has a paved Circular
drive that brings you to the front entrance where you
enter & spacious foyer which takes you i0 1 large raised
formal LR & DR. Modern kit. w/broak. areacveriooking a
17%38 inground concrete poot. den w.F P rec room-w/wet
bar, huge master BR & 2 standard tedrooms, ca't LEON
CRAWFORD by appointment onty. (06 856 YR 533-1490.
PRESTIGE HAS A PRICE—~ Buf you will agree with us
that this & bedroom, 2 fu! batiis and 1vo 44 baths coionial
home is worth every penny!! Faoyer, formal Living and
dining rooms. large eat in kitchen, huge family room, 2
car garage. (J4-5808-C). $134,900

50-ACRES-- 10 MINUTES FROM TOWN...plus a tovely
vrice home. . this oeautiful lano is cleared, fenced. cross
fencea, and has a harn storage bidg.. stocked pond/
creek, cattie corral, and a storm shelter, The 18R home iy
4 yrs. 010, and has cent, vacuum, elec. gar door cpeners, 2
water heat. a FR, a patio. (06-328 0431). 533 1490

EXECUTIVE ELEGANCE AT HOME EASE .. 18
beautiful 3 yr. ofd contemporar,; home with ynique floor
plan will aitow ycu to entertain as many guests as you
like. yet it is comfortabie for the farrily. $ BR’S, 3bths. LR
wFP, tgrmal aining rm, den w-F P, kitchen w Jennaire
rangs, Neariy every room opens unto deck, ! 7 acre wood
ed ot (04-1300-BR) 533 1494 .
BIG & BEAUTIFUL—Country Livang af its best avarlante
with thes 4 beoroom, 3 bath, extra ordinary basentent ran
ther Approximately 3,000 sq. f1. of comfortavie living
space give the entire family both privacy and
tonietherness. (36 S008 C) 533 1490.

A RARE COUNTRY PROPERTY ... Just a short grive
from University Dr., you can fina 2900 $q.ft. a stydy.
workshop & FP & huge den. The land features pasture
w0)ds. 2 Pond & a scen.c over inok. (06 205-C). 533-1490

TREES. . TREES.. TREES.,. CAMELOT... This
stafely 4 B8R, 2'2 bath-home is rastefully decorated &
\:\ggmg for the happy tamily to move in_ (04-2604 G). 813

QUALITY & QUANITY . . _ Are seidom found together at a
reasonable price, but we have it in this just listed 4
bedroom, 3 bath home on Winchester Road, N.E. Mom
witt love the kitchen Dad will iove the 2 car garage, doyble
carport and the heateo or cooled workshop & everyone
will love the three bathrooms far more information, call
533-1490. 102-400- W) .

BIG & BEAUTIFUL . . Country living at its best is
avaitable with this 2-story colonial 5 BR, 2'; baths, LR,
DR, DEN w FP, swimming poot and & acres of land |ust
;:n ¢ ille, (04-1813-W). 53)-

TREES, TREES, TREES ... CAMELOT ... Inis statgly «
br., 2' > bath home is tastefully decorated and waiting 'or
the happy family to move in. (04-2604-G). $33-1490.

(W TV

” 60's

DON'Y POSTPONE HAPPINESS ... Own fthe preftiest
house on the biock. This house has over 1800 sa.11. J BRy,
LR, OR, Den w/EP_ Kitchen with breakfast ared, insice
?,\;n‘d‘g and a doubte garage on a large lol. (03-3309-A)

L E

4BEDROOM RANCHER a fruty beautitul 4 bedroom ran-
cher with great room, large den eat in kitchen, rec room
and more. Beautitul decorating thru out. (042611:G). 533
1480,

RANCHER ON ACRE ...Six montha old. resiricted coun-
try development. Brick rancher with den and brick
fireplace. Many gl fentures including self-clesning
. compactor. Wet bar, inside taundry. oximately

20003q. #1. (06-184-R) 533-1490.
LOO HOUSE — surrounded by pine trees, This rustic two
story has a isrge tiving room. den country kitchen, four
bedrooms, 2 baths, central heat & alr plus Balawin Weod
byrning stove, avg. utiiity $54,00/month, fully carpeied,
den sred. 1.8 acres. Located In Grant, AL (08

[I.;&"Z%; 533-1490.
$50's

Ixel)

SENNS

IR

TRIBE BIZE AT LOW PRICE...in Holiday Homes Feur
bedronma, 3 baths, den with firepltace, stud’&’ infermepl
dining room, carpet, tenced yard. Oniy $51,900, FHA ar
VA, conventional 87 equity. (03-3503 C). 883-1200.

WATER'S FINE. .. Jumpright int This pretty Spartan in-
ground pool wili give the kids hours ot fun. It beiongs 1o 8
nice tri-ievel home with a aouble parage. Als0. 4
bedrooms. 2': baths,m living room, asung room, eai n
Witchen, and large den . . ali on & beautitul corner lot
Priced to seli! (04-1201-G). 533-1490.

ROWING FAMILY — Here’'s a home geared to laroe
amity living. 4 8R’s, 22 baths, den w/fireplace. insice
taundry. patio w/brick Bar-B8-Que pit. Sloping lot w/irees.
(02-BM-2612) 5331490
MOST LIVABLE . . . house in the Northeast, mayhe. A
lovely home with 1 BIG bedrooms 2 baths, etficiently
arranged kitchen, a study, beautiful great ronm w/FpP.
Oversized double garage, two decks — all on a wooded iot
with a view. (022014 W). 533- 1490

. located. priced o Seti fast (0} 261C-5) 3533 3490

- SUMMER FUN...Frciic m the pool, Enjoy spacious large

which 50 percent of the available hunting
spaces will go to government -civilian
employees and contractors who have ar-
senal vehicle access and security badges.
Eight of the either sex gun deer hunts will
be military-civilian.

DON’T YOU DESERVE 1 TP177 To Jive in one of the best

areas of Hunisville. Brautiful FOX Run. This 3 BR, 2 Bath

Rancher with a Great Room & Firepiace will suit your

7:‘0!'%.;" - . brand new and only $38,800. Cat! 533- 1490
- -$).

SUPER ENBRGY SAVER. New basement rancher. 4
bedroems, 2 baths, LR, den, kitichen/DR. Single garage. 2
hept pumps. (01-2707-DC}. 533-1490.

DO YOU KNOW WHERE YOUR CHILDREN ARE?7?
You will know they are in the ponl at this spacious 4
bedroom house on a secluded tree covered jot, and the
pest part is that you can mave in 1or N0 Money down... VA
or $2,195. FHA for more info, call $33 1490. 10] 3618 G ..
BASEMENT RANCHER: Here is a house with great
tential located ¢ i y 10 Research Park & UAH. 2
or 3 bedrooms, living room, dining reom, !arge rec room. 2
fireplaces and 134 baths. call todav. (0) 804 Ji. 533-1490.

CONVENIENT LOCATION.. Walk to schools and churg
trom this 4 bedroom tri level w/isrge dan and qardgé:
Freshly painted, clean and ready for Immediate accupan
€y, (01-2510-T}. 533-1490. .

TRESS, TREES... Tree studded yard provides safe haven
for toddiers and pets. Spacious trlieyel 2/4 BR's, 2,
baths. LR, den DEN piys unfinished roomr. tmmediate oc
cupancy. $48,500. (01-3707 PGy, §33 1490,

96,710 EQUITY ... 2015 HESTER ... 2 story (190C plus
s6.f1.). sharpest house in N.W. Hunisville, excellent
neighborhood, 3 BR's up (One cown) 3 baths (one oown!
LR/DR w/cathedral celling & FP, nicely decorated kit
chen & eat in area. Large den with openings to Sun Room
& dub. qarage, tenced yard, 1st Mig. bal. $34,800 — 2na
mtg. bal. $6,310 (pavadle annuaily! Equity $8.710. (D)
MI5-H). 5331490, :
FIREPLAGE ... This we!l built, centraily healen & cool-
ed, fully carpeted raised brick rancher is iaeal for the ac-
tive family ... The day-iight basement has a spacious gen
w/large FP w/heat exchanger, space for wine cellar &
parage. At street level there are LR, eat iIn KIT,, JBR's &
33;"1!. Space in back verd tor garden. (04-6014-PP) 533

NEW BRICK RANCHER ... Three bedrooms, 2 haths,
large living room, country kitchen with FIREPLACE
Central heat and air. Garage — Excellent iocation in
Madison, (05-1013-A. 533-1490

HAVE WE GOT SOMETHING FOR A LARGE FAMI
LY????? You pet we have, in this split foyer with 1983 sq
1 living space and 3 BR's. 2 full baths, den ang rec room,
double car garage, fenced back yara. Conveniently

COMFQORTABLE . . . Spacious & spatless, iiveabte tioor
pian. Large fenced back yargd. Waixing distance to
Highiands & Ed White Schools. Fuur bedroums. LK, DR,
Den. eat-in kitchen. (01 2605 R). 533-1490

shaded fenced yard. Care tree brick and viny! home with
energy saving features. Enjoy 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, huge
den and garage (01-2509-5) 5331490

LARGE DEN...Hev, Mom here is that house you have been
looking for 4 nice size BR's. 2 baths, large den separate
LR and DR, double garage over 2,000 $q. i for only 49,500,
{07-2804-B}. 533-14%0

TRI-LEVEL — NORTHWEST ... Very atiractive and clean
4 BR tri lovel, Den w/F P, Central heat & air, carpet 'hrg~
out, 1956 sq. 1., LR, separate dining room, Walk to Davis
Hills School. Total Price $47,900, equity 14,400, payments
$317.76 will accept trade. (01-3213-WH) 533-1490.

THEY DON'T MAKE THEM LIKE THIS ANYMORE, at
ieast not at this price. This lovely split foyer has new
carpet, new paint inside and out, 3 bedrooms, 1%z baths
upstairs, a large den with 2 bath downstairs, inside faun-
dry and over-sized 2 car garage and a fenced rear yard.
Selier will pay closing. (015006 LC).

COUNTRY ATMOSPHERE, CITY CONVENIENCES ...
This home joins the Huntsville city limits ang is thus
close-in and convenient. This brick rancher is situated on
two acres of land and has a den, living room with
gge'eaces dining room, 3 Br’s, 1% baths. (06-5001-MM).

3 ACRES —Beauti i ing lot in Northgate
Subdivision. Half wooded and halt cieared. Offered at
$13,750. (10-RR). 883-1200.

BEAUTIFUL BUILDING LOTS IN GURLEY, 5 TO 14
ACRE LOTS. We have Iots from 5 acres 10 )4.5 acres,
some with pasture, some heavily wooded, all with ex-
celignt road frontage. restricted super building
sites are all priced at $12,500 less of size of lof.
These beautiful iofs are just east of Gurley on Highway 72.
Drive out today and let us show-you this tremendous op-
portunity 19 buy 2 5 acre or more jo? for less than you.
wouid pay for 8 lot in town. (09-G). §8¥1200.

SOYBEANS....Cash crop, over 90-acres of fine soybeans
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